Wr. Akademischen Meisterschaften
Wien, Schmelz, 18.6.2011

Event 19
18.06.2011

4 x 50m Medley

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2011

Rank
1.

Team 3
LEU Detlef
BRUNNER Eva

Team 1
FUEHRER Stefan
SIWERT Anjana

Team 2
NOACK Andreas
GMEINER Elias

Team 4
GREINER Ulrike
DVORAK Stephan

Team 5
ABILA Christian
WOLFRAM Roman

Team 6
NEUBAUER Markus
STROBL Bernadette

65
84

86
88

89
89

73
76

88
73

74
91

usi
34.89
43.06

usI
42.80
45.37

usl
47.86
35.31

usi
42.58
40.71

usI
46.84
36.97

usl
51.95
55.30

HEU Hans Christian
LUGER Rafael

STEININGER Thomas
GUNACKER Manuel

HALLER Christoph
ORTNER Markus

FELKEL Christof
HALPER Carmen

SCHNUERER Monika
PISCHLOEGER Christian

USKOKOVIC Tracy
KURZ Joachim

73
85

85
85

87
87

72
75

86
67

82
87

Time

2:21.33

2:26.54

2:33.10

2:34.60

2:34.88

3:13.97

Pts

33.63
29.75

39.43
18.94

38.21
31.72

30.96
40.35

33.98
37.09

36.35
50.37
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